
Appendix 2 

 
 
Proposals for council size for ‘rural’ authorites. 
 

 

 

‘Rural’ Unitary 
Authority 

 

Electorate 
2011 

 

Existing 
number of 
councillors 

 

Number of 
councillors 
proposed 

under 
banding 

 

Carmarthenshire 

Ceredigion 

Conwy 
Denbighshire 

Gwynedd 
Isle of Anglesey 

Monmouthshire 
Pembrokeshire 

Pembrokeshire 

 

TOTAL 

138,122 

56,476 

91,246 
74,798 

86,144 
49,484 

70,663 

93,120 

102,855 

 
762,908 

74 

42 

59 

47 

75 

40 

43 

60 

73 

 

513 

 

75 

32 

52 

43 

49 

30 

40 

53 

59 

 

433 

 
 
 
 
Proposals for council size for ‘urban’ authorities 
 
 

 

‘Rural’ Unitary 
Authority 

 

Electorate 
2011 

 

Existing 
number of 
councillors 

 

Number of 
councillors 
proposed 

under 
banding 

 

Cardiff 250,711 75 75 

Newport 105,342 50 42 

Swansea 

 

185,058 72 74 

TOTAL 

 

541,111 197 191 

 



 
Proposals for council size for ‘valley’ authorities 
 
 

 

‘Valley’ Unitary 
Authority 

 

Electorate 
2011 

 

Existing 
number of 
councillors 

 

Number of 
councillors 
proposed 

under 
banding 

 

Blaenau Gwent 53,527 42 30 
Caerphilly 128,977 73 55 

Merthyr Tydfil 43,597 33 30 
Rhondda Cynon Tâf 176,144 75 75 
Torfaen 

 

69,951 44 30 

TOTAL 

 

472,196 267 220 

 
 
 
 
Proposals for council size for ‘other’ authorities 
 
 

 

‘Other’ Unitary 
Authority 

 

Electorate 
2011 

 

Existing 
number of 
councillors 

 

Number of 
councillors 
proposed 

under 
banding 

 

Bridgend 103,345 54 56 

Flintshire 116,452 70 63 

Neath Port Talbot 110,167 64 60 

The Vale of Glamorgan 94,102 47 51 

Wrexham 

 

102,041 52 55 

TOTAL 
 

526,107 287 285 

 


