'Rural' Unitary Authority	Electorate 2011	Existing number of councillors	Number of councillors proposed under banding
Carmarthenshire	138,122	74	75
Ceredigion	56,476	42	32
Conwy	91,246	59	52
Denbighshire	74,798	47	43
Gwynedd	86,144	75	49
Isle of Anglesey	49,484	40	30
Monmouthshire	70,663	43	40
Pembrokeshire	93,120	60	53
Pembrokeshire	102,855	73	59
TOTAL	762,908	513	433

Proposals for council size for 'rural' authorites.

Proposals for council size for 'urban' authorities

'Rural' Unitary Authority	Electorate 2011	Existing number of councillors	Number of councillors proposed under banding
Cardiff	250,711	75	75
Newport	105,342	50	42
Swansea	185,058	72	74
TOTAL	541,111	197	191

Proposals for council size for 'valley' authorities

'Valley' Unitary Authority	Electorate 2011	Existing number of councillors	Number of councillors proposed under banding
Blaenau Gwent	53,527	42	30
Caerphilly	128,977	73	55
Merthyr Tydfil	43,597	33	30
Rhondda Cynon Tâf	176,144	75	75
Torfaen	69,951	44	30
TOTAL	472,196	267	220

Proposals for council size for 'other' authorities

'Other' Unitary Authority	Electorate 2011	Existing number of councillors	Number of councillors proposed under banding
Bridgend	103,345	54	56
Flintshire	116,452	70	63
Neath Port Talbot	110,167	64	60
The Vale of Glamorgan	94,102	47	51
Wrexham	102,041	52	55
TOTAL	526,107	287	285